Relatério: Mocdes

Ano

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Documento

Mocéao de Congratulacdes

Mocéao de Congratulacdes

Mocéao de Congratulacdes

Mocao de Congratulacdes

Mocao Honrosa

Mocéao de Pesar

Mocéo de Pesar

Mocéo de Pesar

Total de itens neste periodo.

Descricdo/Resumo

Beatriz Silva Costa

Isaac Santos da Silva

Kaenna Rodrigues Lima

Kennya Rodrigues Lima

3° Sargento Silvério Vieira Dantas Junior, Cabo Alex Costa Andrade e o Soldado Mauricio Silva da Invencéo.
Francisca Pereira

Gércia Correia dos Santos

Joel de Oliveira

8
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